Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 11/11/2023

U15 Boys Current Lead Performance
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AthNo AthleteName

276
320
359
330
272
1336
365
362
353
279
285
208
351
261
329
361
332
287
319
316
304
331
292
286
336
265
347
322
348
323
337
357
306
340
339
325
263
317
264
350
360
275
291
290
280
294
281

Joseph Hill
Freddie Gibson
James Petrie
Epheson Berhe
Nathan Clark
Henry Cleary
Luke Draper
Charlie Warren
Oscar Graffin
Alex Martin
James Shaw
Connor Lynch
Steven Galliard
William Reed
Arthur Patten
Nico Swainson
Sid Breeze
Oliver Ward
Louie Gear
Connor Cousins
Premlee Salmon
Joe Breeze
Kaden John
William Spurle
Oliver Clark
Lucas Drake
Oscar Cowling
Alfred Moisan
Christiaan du Toit
Declan Tighe
Luke Harris
Zachary Owen

Madalitso Valema-Mwanza

Joshua Miranda
Luke Lu

Sam Fowler

George Ansell
Cameron Davis
Joseph Cooper-Legg
Peter Fitzmaurice
Ewan Prendergast
Kian Farrell

Aniket lyengar
Oliver Cook

Luca Moloney-Pedro
Joshua Wellings
Benjamin O'Grady

Club
B&B
M&M
TON
S-F
B&B
TON
WTri
TON
TON
B&B
B&B
CPA
TON
ASH
SEV
TON
S-F
B&B
M&M
M&M
DART
S-F
CAM
B&B
JUDD
BEX
TON
M&M
TON
M&M
JUDD
TON
DART
JUDD
JUDD
MTRI
BEX
M&M
BEX
TON
TON
B&B
CAM
CAM
B&B
CAM
B&B

Mt 1
1
3
5
4
6

21
8
13
10
17
16
15
22
20
12
23
32
31
33
27
29
41
42
40
44
50
38
49
48
53
55
62
59
66
68
65
71
72
73
2
9

18
19
14
25

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

15
16
12
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11
13
17
15
14
22
20
21
25
23
37
28
26
29
35
33
34
40
31
38
39
44
51
52
54
55
60
63
61
64
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18

19

Total

122(3)
123(3)
126(3)
127(3)
128(3)
136(3)
150(3)
167(3)
172(3)
175(3)
179(3)
182(3)
199(3)
199(3)
204(3)
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15(2
24(2
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T Time
0:41:47
0:42:58
0:43:16
0:43:31
0:43:49
0:44:18
0:44:24
0:44:26
0:44:55
0:45:00
0:45:16
0:45:41
0:45:43
0:46:05
0:46:17
0:46:21
0:46:52
0:47:08
0:47:29
0:47:55
0:47:53
0:48:03
0:48:30
0:49:05
0:49:56
0:49:40
0:50:14
0:50:23
0:50:17
0:50:45
0:51:51
0:53:20
0:54:56
0:54:34
0:55:14
0:55:58
1:04:00
1:04:50
1:19:28
0:28:25
0:29:19
0:29:15
0:29:30
0:30:06
0:30:48
0:31:01
0:31:02



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

273
271
314
305
355
295
356
354
309
300
260
262
311
297
343
363
266
268
318
312
1337
299
278
303
333
282
327
283
274
345
324
349
277
321
358
344
352
307
334
346
289
335
310
341

Harry Collins-Smith
Matias Caceres
Alfred Parker
Chidubem Ugoji
Oliver Lester
Daniel Whitehouse
Yugo Maeda
Harry Lawrence
George Turner
Otto Balaam
Joseph Hanton
James Willcox
Finley Adkins
Samuel Jarrett
Lucas Tenzer

Tom Weston-Simons

Daniel Lambin
Miles Potter
Maxime Foissy
Mason Dawkins
Joe White
Alastair McTeer

Cameron Hutton-Squire

Charles Graham
Rocco Harris
Oscar Pickering
George Fricker
Joseph Scanes
Lucas EImqvist
William Bachelor
Oliver Darcy
Alfred Everitt
Daniel Horgan
Dillon Gregory
Kaito Paterson
Gerrit Vermeulen
Arthur Goodwin
Billy Kee

Tom Riley

Ben Bailey
Theo Bonell
Alfie Walach
Rory Tynan
Oliver Raven

B&B
B&B
IEK
DART
TON
CAM
TON
TON
GTRI
CPTRI
ASH
ASH
IEK
CPA
JUDD
TON
BEX
BEX
M&M
IEK
CAMB
CPA
B&B
DART
SWA
B&B
SEV
B&B
B&B
TON
MTRI
TON
B&B
M&M
TON
JUDD
TON
GTRI
SWA
TON
CAM
SWA
GTRI
JUDD

28
30
26
37
34
35
46
39

43

45
56

51
47
57
54
61

64
58

67
69

11

24

36

52

60

63

70

26
22

38

34
40

41
43

46

50

49

53

59
62
58
64

10

11

19

35

52

60

63

24

27

30

32

41
42
45
46
36
43
50
53
57
48

47
49
56
58
62

59

105(2)
107(2)
108(2)
113(2)
114(2)
117(2)
124(2)
125(2)
133(2)
1(1)
7(1)

0:30:58
0:31:20
0:31:46
0:31:57
0:32:45
0:32:11
0:32:39
0:33:23
0:33:05
0:33:07
0:33:36
0:33:39
0:34:15
0:34:15
0:33:47
0:34:46
0:34:37
0:35:12
0:35:14
0:35:27
0:35:21
0:35:58
0:35:54
0:36:36
0:38:58
0:37:48
0:40:00
0:13:05
0:14:57
0:14:31
0:14:31
0:15:07
0:15:03
0:15:53
0:15:48
0:16:37
0:17:30
0:17:36
0:18:04
0:18:12
0:18:58
0:18:48
0:20:16
0:19:41



